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2D strip logs shown at 10x exaggeration
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2D strip logs shown at 10x exaggeration
3D strip logs have no exaggeration
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PLAN AND PROFILE - HDD 20, CONDUIT 2

Blow Counts per 6" =
Recovery %/RQD % = =UCS

BORING LOG STRIP LEGEND

2D strip logs shown at 10x exaggeration
3D strip logs have no exaggeration
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PLAN AND PROFILE - HDD 21, CONDUIT 1

C-316

Blow Counts per 6" =
Recovery %/RQD % = =UCS

BORING LOG STRIP LEGEND

2D strip logs shown at 10x exaggeration
3D strip logs have no exaggeration
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PLAN AND PROFILE - HDD 21, CONDUIT 1

C-316.1

Blow Counts per 6" =
Recovery %/RQD % = =UCS

BORING LOG STRIP LEGEND

2D strip logs shown at 10x exaggeration
3D strip logs have no exaggeration
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PLAN AND PROFILE - HDD 21, CONDUIT 2

C-316A

Blow Counts per 6" =
Recovery %/RQD % = =UCS

BORING LOG STRIP LEGEND

2D strip logs shown at 10x exaggeration
3D strip logs have no exaggeration
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PLAN AND PROFILE - HDD 21, CONDUIT 2

C-316A.1

Blow Counts per 6" =
Recovery %/RQD % = =UCS
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PLAN AND PROFILE - HDD 21A, CONDUIT 1

Blow Counts per 6" =
Recovery %/RQD % = =UCS

BORING LOG STRIP LEGEND

2D strip logs shown at 10x exaggeration
3D strip logs have no exaggeration
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C-317.1
PLAN AND PROFILE - HDD 21A, CONDUIT 1

Blow Counts per 6" =
Recovery %/RQD % = =UCS

BORING LOG STRIP LEGEND

2D strip logs shown at 10x exaggeration
3D strip logs have no exaggeration

B101

11000psi
10-10-10

95%/90%

1

PROPOSED HDD 21A PROFILE
CONDUIT 1

100
feet

1965.8’, RHO=100(K*CM)/W

WFE-19A 
ELEVATION: 139.0’

ESTIMATED MUD LINE 
(5’ DEPTH ASSUMED)K-132.6 

ELEVATION: 140.3’
K-132.5
ELEVATION: 141.3’ 
(APPROX. 374’ EAST) EXISTING GRADE

\

PLAN AND PROFILE CENTERLINE

PROPOSED HDD 21A PLAN VIEW
CONDUIT 1

BORING K-132.6

160
PROPOSED 75’X200’ WORKZONE

-155
EXIT POINT CP RAIL CANADIAN 

MAINLINE MP 57A2 -150

-145

-140

-135

I
-130

-125
<

-120
PROPOSED 5'X10’X5’ EXIT PIT

115

110

105

100

21+$?18+00 19+00 20+00 21+00

NOTE:
1) THE USE OF CONDUCTOR CASINGS IS

RECOMMENDED TO MITIGATE THE POTENTIAL 
RELEASES OF DRILLING FLUIDS.

50 100

Scale in feet

0

CH
m-

10" HDPE DR 9 IPS

PVC

Legend

Asphoi tASPHALT

BednocL BedrocI

O’' Boulder Boulder
T

CH Fot CLAY

CH-MH SILTY F0t CLAY.
777 :: Lean CLAY

CL-ML SILTY CLAY

5 CDNCPETE Concrete

Fill Fill

’.ob GC CLAYEY GRAVEL

a
GC GM SILTY CLAYEY GRAVEL

GM SILTY GRAVEL

aoo Poorly Uraded GRAVELGP

eqooTAp—
Poorly Graded Gravel with CLAYGP-GC

'oo' Poorly Graded GRAVEL with GILTIjP-GM

GW Well Groded GRAVEL

GW-GC Well Graded GPAVEL with CLAY

GW-GM Well Graded GPAVEL with LILT

1 Limestone Limestone

Elastic LILTMH

LILTML

a □ H □ PGANIC Rot CLAY

□ L □ PGANIC Leon CLAY
z.

□ L/DH ORGANIC SOIL«7 «7 6
PEAT

Reel-: Pool

Sandstone Sandstone

LC CLAYEY LAND

SILT. CLAYEY SANDSC-SM

SHALE Shale

X SILT STONE Liltstone

CM SILTY SAND

Poorly Graded LANDLP

Poorly eroded SAND with CLAYSP-SC

Poorly Eroded r.AND with LILTSP-SM

A Wen graded LANDSWA

sw-sc Well Graded SAND with CLAY

SW-SM Well Graded SAND with SILT

3S T of'SOil T opsoil

7 \ Gravel or Conglomerate 1IJSGS 6011L
CubgroywocFeU L G L 654

IJLGL 670 In ter Godded Lands tone arid a hole

USGS 702 Guar tzite

ULGL 705 Schist

Wk ULGL 705 Lchiis t
USGS 703 Gneiss

T
USGS 708 GneissA TV\ USGS 713 Granite 1

Void V o I d
Wa ter Wo ter

Weathiered Pock U ndef ined

Water Table during drillingI Water Table

L e a y e d W a t e 
Table

Water Table after drilling2

KIEWIT PROJECT NO.CHAMPLAIN HUDSON POWER EXPRESS
SEGMENT 3 - PACKAGE 2 - FORT ANN TO KINGSBURY

21162
CHA PROJECT NO.

(OH PE CflKiewit GH/W
Champlain Hudson Albany, ny 122050259

r 518.453.4500 . www.chacompames.com
Power Express

IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON, UNLESS THEY 
ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A LICENSED 

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, ARCHITECT, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT 
OR LAND SURVEYOR TO ALTER AN ITEM IN ANY WAY. IF AN 

ITEM BEARING THE STAMP OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL IS 
ALTERED, THE ALTERING ENGINEER, ARCHITECT, LANDSCAPE 

ARCHITECT OR LAND SURVEYOR SHALL STAMP THE DOCUMENT 
AND INCLUDE THE NOTATION ’’ALTERED BY” FOLLOWED BY 
THEIR SIGNATURE, THE DATE OF SUCH ALTERATION, AND A 

SPECIFIC DESCRIPTION OF THE ALTERATION.

066076
DRAWING NO.

0 03/22/2023 MCS JEOISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION SUBMISSION
SCALE 03/22/2023DATENo. DATE DB APPSUBMITTAL / REVISION DESCRIPTION DESIGNED BY: APPROVED BY:DRAWN BY: REV. NO.

3C
L

%
17

’±

%

19
’±

%

%
oo+•

%I
R

1500.0’ 
\.

A
R

C
 L=209.4 \V

oo++cooo+10

D
E

S
IG

N
 D

E
P

TH
 4

2’

oo+

I

◄

roco

o
o

o
C

M

++04

oo+C
M

oo+.o

M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E 
ST

A.
 1

0+
00

O

o

N
J

M
ATC

H
 LIN

E
STA. 10+00

M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E

STA. 10+00

C
ur

re
nt

 U
se

r: 
Sn

yd
er

, M
or

ga
n 

La
st

Sa
ve

dB
y:

 6
04

3
Fi

le
: V

:\P
R

O
JE

C
TS

\A
N

Y\
K6

\0
66

07
6.

00
0\

09
_D

ES
IG

N
\D

R
AW

IN
G

S\
01

_S
H

EE
TS

\D
ES

IG
N

 P
AC

KA
G

E 
2\

. A
R

C
H

IV
E/

3I
6 

H
D

D
 2

1A
 F

LA
N

 A
N

D
 P

R
O

FI
LE

 - 
C

O
N

D
U

IT
 1

 - 
AR

C
H

IV
E 

TE
ST

.D
W

G
 S

av
ed

: 3
/1

5/
20

23
 1

2:
07

:2
9 

PM
 P

lo
tte

d:
 3

/1
7/

20
23

 1
1:

02
:4

1 
AM



1-2-4-2
3-3-3-7

7-5-6-12
9-8-6-7
8-9-6-5

1-1-1

4-3-3-2

5-5-4-5

0-0-0-0
1-1-1-1

0-0-0-0

0-0-0-0

9-17-15-18
17-9-7-5
6-6-8-10
4-4-7-6
8-6-8-8
2-2-1-1

6-5-7-4

3-4-5-5

0-4-4-5

0-0-0-4

0-0-0-0

0-0-0-0

0-0-0-0

0-0-0-0

6-6-7-8
5-8-9-9

6-11-13-16
10-33-36-29
18-16-21-17

5-4-4-6

5-6-6-5

4-6-6-5

3-3-5-6

0-0-1-2

0-0-0-1

6-6-7-8
5-8-9-9

6-11-13-16
10-33-36-29
18-16-21-17

5-4-4-6

5-6-6-5

4-6-6-5

3-3-5-6

0-0-1-2

0-0-0-1

C-317A
ES

AS NOTED
ES JEO X

B

A

4321

PLAN AND PROFILE - HDD 21A, CONDUIT 2

Blow Counts per 6" =
Recovery %/RQD % = =UCS

BORING LOG STRIP LEGEND

2D strip logs shown at 10x exaggeration
3D strip logs have no exaggeration
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11000psi
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95%/90%
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\

r"

PROPOSED HDD 21A PLAN VIEW
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PROPOSED HDD 21A PROFILE
CONDUIT 2

NOTE:
1) THE USE OF CONDUCTOR CASINGS IS

RECOMMENDED TO MITIGATE THE POTENTIAL 
RELEASES OF DRILLING FLUIDS.
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C-317A.1
PLAN AND PROFILE - HDD 21A, CONDUIT 2

Blow Counts per 6" =
Recovery %/RQD % = =UCS

BORING LOG STRIP LEGEND

2D strip logs shown at 10x exaggeration
3D strip logs have no exaggeration
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11000psi
10-10-10

95%/90%

PROPOSED 5’X10’X5‘ EXIT PIT
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PROPOSED HDD 21A PROFILE
CONDUIT 2

NOTE:
1) THE USE OF CONDUCTOR CASINGS IS

RECOMMENDED TO MITIGATE THE POTENTIAL 
RELEASES OF DRILLING FLUIDS.
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